

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>02.05.2023</u>		IA No. 7258 of 2021 IA No. 7259 of 2022 IA No. 7260 of 2022 IA No. 7263 of 2023 In FA No. 13 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for respondent no. 1- plaintiff. 3. Mr. Pradeep Kumar Chauhan, learned counsel for respondent nos. 2 & 3. 4. Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, Advocate, has filed an Impleadment Application (IA No. 7262 of 2023). He requested 24 hrs time to provide a copy of the said Impleadment Application to Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate and Mr. Pradeep Kumar Chauhan, Advocate. 5. Objection(s) to the Impleadment Application, if any, may be filed within two weeks. 6. Misc. Application (IA No. 7258 of 2021), Misc. Application (IA No. 7259 of 2022) and Misc. Application (IA No. 7260 of 2022) have already been disposed of. 7. List on 28.06.2023. 8. Urgency Application (IA No. 7263 of 2023), filed by Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate, is disposed of accordingly.

			9. Interim order dated 02.09.2022 is extended till the next date of listing. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 02.05.2023 Shiksha
--	--	--	---

--	--	--	--