

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			FA No.13 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Present Mr. Naitik Bhatt, counsel holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, counsel for the appellant. 2. Present Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, senior counsel assisted by Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, counsel for respondent no.1. 3. Present Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, counsel for the applicant (<i>Impleadment Application IA No.7262 of 2023</i>). 4. Counsel for the appellant seeks time to file reply/objection to the impleadment application. 5. Allowed. 6. Put up on 15.12.2023. 7. Interim order dated 02.09.2022 to continue till the next date of listing. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 21.09.2023 BS