

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>21.05.2024</u>		FA No.13 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for appellant and Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, learned counsel for respondents. 2. On the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list on 19.07.2024. 3. Interim order dated 02.09.2022 is extended till further order. 4. Urgency Application (IA No.7266 of 2024) stands disposed of accordingly. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 21.05.2024 Neha

--	--	--	--